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Oval Pipe Clamp with Nut

FEATURES

Designed to support pre-insulated twin tubes and integrated power cable for solar heat collectors

Shape of clamp provides a stable attachment to wall or ceiling

SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Electrogalvanized
Material:  Steel
Table 1/2
Catalog . . .
Article Number NB/DN Rod Size (RS) A B Width (W)
Number
MXOVDN25EG
403800 25 M8, M10 717 mm 124 mm 20 mm
MXOVDN1618E
G 401245 16,18 M8, M10 51T mm 88 mm 20 mm
MXOVDN1012E
G 401167 10,12 M8, M10 30 mm 69 mm 20 mm
MXOVDN20EG
401246 20 M8, M10 58 mm 708 mm 20 mm
MXOVDN1215E

G 401244 12,15 M8, M10 43 mm 78 mm 20 mm


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ae/caddy/products/efsmxovdn25eg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ae/caddy/products/efsmxovdn1618eg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ae/caddy/products/efsmxovdn1618eg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ae/caddy/products/efsmxovdn1012eg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ae/caddy/products/efsmxovdn1012eg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ae/caddy/products/efsmxovdn20eg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ae/caddy/products/efsmxovdn1215eg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ae/caddy/products/efsmxovdn1215eg

Catalog Number Article Number
MXOVDN25EG
403800
MXOVDN1618EG
401245
MXOVDN1012EG
401161
MXOVDN20EG
401246
MXOVDN1215EG
401244
DIAGRAMS

2 mm

2 mm

2 mm

2 mm

Table 2/2
Thickness (T)

Screw Diameter (Sc)

Screw Length (L)

20mm

20mm

20mm

20mm

20mm

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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